eGift Card Rv Roncato

Terms of use

The Rv Roncato eGift Card is available for purchase only on the website www.roncato.com

Below are the conditions of use of the Rv Roncato eGift Card:

- The purchase of the Rv Roncato eGift Card is not subject to VAT, so in the case of invoicing, it is excluded from the scope of the tax pursuant to art. 2, paragraph 3, letter a), of Presidential Decree 633/1972 and subsequent amendments. The price corresponding to the proposed nominal value of the Rv Roncato eGift Card is applied to the Rv Roncato eGift Card.
- The Rv Roncato eGift Cards can only be purchased online on the website www.roncato.com, and will be valid from the moment of their purchase for a period of 6 months from the date of receipt of the email containing the Rv Roncato eGift Card.
- Discount codes or similar cannot be applied when purchasing the Rv Roncato eGift Card.
- Once purchased, the customer will receive, at the e-mail address indicated by him, a communication containing the Rv Roncato eGift Card (a pdf file) which will contain a proof of purchase with the initial value of the Rv Roncato eGift Card, the code to use and the expiry date.
- Upon expiry of the Rv Roncato eGift Card, any remaining credit will expire without any possibility of being recovered or transformed into cash and / or discount coupons and / or credit.
- The Rv Roncato eGift Cards are to be considered as prepaid vouchers that will allow you to purchase all the products on the website www.roncato.com with the exception of the Rv Roncato eGift Cards, which cannot be purchased, in whole or in part, through use of the Rv Roncato eGift Card.
- The Rv Roncato eGift Cards will be available in denominations of 50, 100, 150 and 200 Euros, you can buy different denominations based on the choices made. The amount of the card will not accrue interest.
- The Rv Roncato eGift Card is a "code" and can be used for one or more orders of products on the www.roncato.com store, until the amount is exhausted. The balance of the Rv Roncato eGift Card can always be checked by connecting to the website www.roncato.com in the eGift Card Rv Roncato section.
- It cannot be attributed to Officina Idee S.r.I and / or Valigeria Roncato Spa, no responsibility for improper or fraudulent use of the Rv Roncato eGift Card.
- Only one Rv Roncato eGift Card can be used for a single order / purchase.
- The Rv Roncato eGift Card can be used from the date of purchase until the expiry date indicated on the Card itself.
- If the value of the Rv Roncato eGift Card is less than the total of the selected products, the missing amount must be paid using the payment methods provided by the www.roncato.com store.
- After the expiry date, the Rv Roncato eGift Cards can no longer be used, nor will the bearer be entitled to any form of partial or total credit reimbursement.
- Rv Roncato eGift Cards cannot be exchanged or returned with a refund request for cash or credit. The resale of the Rv Roncato eGift Card to third parties is not permitted.
- The general conditions for purchase and the privacy policy provided by the Rv Roncato online store will apply to the Rv Roncato eGift Card and its use. The acknowledgment of the same will be taken for granted.
- In case of return of an item paid for with a Rv Roncato eGift Card, the customer will receive a new Rv Roncato eGift Card which will replace the previous one. The new Rv Roncato eGift Card will have an expiry date equivalent to the original Rv Roncato eGift Card and with the amount recorded at the time of the last purchase, plus the amount of the returned product.

- In the event of a return, the shipping costs paid for sending the order will not be refunded.
- The Rv Roncato eGift Cards cannot be combined with each other.
- Officina Idee Srl and Valigeria Roncato Spa reserve the right to refuse, cancel or withhold orders paid with a Rv Roncato eGift Card in the event of suspected fraud, misappropriation of the Rv Roncato eGift Card or any other violation of this Rv Roncato eGift Card policy.
- Officina Idee Srl and Valigeria Roncato Spa are not responsible for used, lost, stolen, destroyed or unauthorized Rv Roncato eGift Cards. The holder of the Rv Roncato eGift Card will not receive any refund.
- The Rv Roncato eGift Cards are to be considered bearer documents and cannot in any way be refunded and / or replaced even in the case of loss and / or theft
- The same refund, even partial, will not be approved in case of loss or theft.
- The Rv Roncato eGift Cards will not be rechargeable or convertible